OLLOW INSTRUCTIONS				
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141				
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)  CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolters	kluwer.com	Doc# 1926742063		
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 3	1153 - CAPITAL ONE	1		
Lien Solutions	71738662	RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF   EDWARD M. MOODY	FEE: \$1.00	
P.O. Box 29071	· ·	COOK COUNTY RECORDER	OF DEEDC	
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL	DATE: 09/24/2019 04:6		
	FIXTURE		93 PM PG: 1 OF 3	
File with: Cook, IL INITIAL FINANCING STATEMEN: FILE NUMBER		14h MITHIG EINIANICINIC STATE	ICE US  MENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [f	SE ONLY
28029073 10/7/2010 CC ii Cook		or recorded) in the REA	LESTATE RECORDS dendum (Form UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Deb	
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Final ring Statement ide Statement	ntified above is terminated with			
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of P sugnee in its For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate.			Assignor in item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Stateme is in continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	dentified above with respect to	the security interest(s) of Secured	d Party authorizing this Continuation	Statement is
PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:		#11 (III AIII #		
Check one of these two boxes.	ND Check of a of these three box CHANGE name and/or a	address: Complete ADD nar		Give record name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record  CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information	item 6a u uu; and item i		, and item 7c to be deleted in	item 6a or 6b
6a ORGANIZATION'S NAME Chicago Title Land Trust Company, an Illinois 9/21/2007, and known as Trust Number 8002	s corporation, not pars		stee under Trust Agreemer	nt dated
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	NI NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
L CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Pa	rty Information Change - provide only	one name (77 5.70) (use exact, full name	do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of t	ne Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				<del></del>
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			10	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	•		<u> </u>	SUFFIX
			1/30.	30.7
. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four bo	xes: ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral:				
e Exhibit "A" annexed hereto and made a part hereof	•			
				S
				р 3
				C 4
				<u> </u>
NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here	NG THIS AMENDMENT: Pri and provide name of authorizing		name of Assignor, if this is an Assignm	ent) [//
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				SC
Fannie Mae	Tener see		Lapprovid	
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONA	AL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIE /
			İ	1 10 10 10 10
OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: Chic 738662 402100031	cago Title Land Trust Cor	mpany, an Illinois corporati	on, not personally but solely a Broadmoor Apartme	•

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form  1028029073 10/7/2010 CC IL Cook  12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form  12a. ORGANIZATIONS NAME  Fannie Mae  OR  12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  FIRST PERSONAL NAME  FIRST PERSONAL NAME  13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing styles-and (Name of a current Debtor of record required for indexing purposes only in some filling offices - see Instruction on the Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, billinain indiction on the organization's name); see Instructions if name does not fit in the Debtor's name; see Instructions i	
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form  12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Fannie Mae  OR  12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  FIRST PERSONAL NAME  ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL'S)  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFF  13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing stitiction! (Name of a current Debtor of record required for indexing purposes only in some filling offices - see Instructions one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name), do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit  13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Chicago Title Land Trust Company, an Illinois corporation, not personally but solely as Trustee under Trust Agreement dated 9/21/2007, and known as Trust Number 8032349439  14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): Debtor Name and Address: Chicago Title Land Trust Company, an Illinois corporation, not personally but solely as Trustee under Trust Agreement dated 9/21/2 Trust Number 8002349439 - c/o IDM Services Corp. 2400 W. Madiso ), Unit 1A, Chicago, IL 60612	
FIRST PERSONAL NAME  ADDITIONAL NAME(sylintial/s)  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFF  ADDITIONAL NAME(sylintial/s)  SUFFIX  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFF  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OF	
OR  12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  FIRST PERSONAL NAME  ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL' 3)  SUFFIX  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFI  13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing st to rent (Name of a current Debtor of record required for indexing purposes only in some filing offices - see Instructions one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full rian is, do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit  13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  Chicago Title Land Trust Company, an Illinois corporation, not personally but solely as Trustee under Trust Agree  9/21/2007, and known as Trust Number 80 22349439  13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  FIRST PERSONAL NAME  ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIA  ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):  Debtor Name and Address:  Chicago Title Land Trust Company, an Illinois corporation, not personally but solely as Trustee under Trust Agreement dated 9/21/2  Trust Number 8002349439 - c/o IDM Services Corp. 2400 W. Madiso I, Unit 1A, Chicago, IL 60612	
FIRST PERSONAL NAME  ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL' 3)  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILLING OFF  13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing st. tear and (Name of a current Debtor of record required for indexing purposes only in some filling offices - see Instructions one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full lian of not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit  13a ORGANIZATION'S NAME  Chicago Title Land Trust Comparity, an Illinois corporation, not personally but solely as Trustee under Trust Agree 9/21/2007, and known as Trust Number 8032349439  13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  FIRST PERSONAL NAME  ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):  Debtor Name and Address: Chicago Title Land Trust Company, an Illinois corporation, not personally but solely as Trustee under Trust Agreement dated 9/21/2 Trust Number 8002349439 - c/o IDM Services Corp. 2400 W. Madiso 1, Unit 1A, Chicago, IL 60612	
FIRST PERSONAL NAME  ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL's)  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFF  13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing st (fer and (Name of a current Debtor of record required for indexing purposes only in some filling offices - see Instructions one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit  13a ORGANIZATION'S NAME  Chicago Title Land Trust Company, an Illinois corporation, not personally but solely as Trustee under Trust Agree 9/21/2007, and known as Trust Number 80.02349439  14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): Debtor Name and Address: Chicago Title Land Trust Company, an Illinois corporation, not personally but solely as Trustee under Trust Agreement dated 9/21/2 Trust Number 8002349439 - c/o IDM Services Corp. 2400 W. Madiso n, Unit 1A, Chicago, IL 60612	
ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL's)  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFF  13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing stitler and (Name of a current Debtor of record required for indexing purposes only in some filling offices - see Instructions one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, tult name), do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit  13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Chicago Title Land Trust Company, an Illinois corporation, not personally but solely as Trustee under Trust Agree 9/21/2007, and known as Trust Number 80 2/2349439  13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): Debtor Name and Address: Chicago Title Land Trust Company, an Illinois corporation, not personally but solely as Trustee under Trust Agreement dated 9/21/2 Trust Number 8002349439 - c/o IDM Services Corp. 2400 W. Madiso n, Unit 1A, Chicago, IL 60612	
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing st text ent (Name of a current Debtor of record required for indexing purposes only in some filing offices - see Instructions one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full rian in do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit and Trust Company, an Illinois corporation, not personally but solely as Trustee under Trust Agree 9/21/2007, and known as Trust Number 80 32 34 94 39  13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):  Debtor Name and Address:  Chicago Title Land Trust Company, an Illinois corporation, not personally but solely as Trustee under Trust Agreement dated 9/21/2 Trust Number 8002349439 - c/o IDM Services Corp. 2400 W. Madiso 1, Unit 1A, Chicago, IL 60612	
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing stites and (Name of a current Debtor of record required for indexing purposes only in some filing offices - see Instructions one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full har it do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit one Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit one Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit one Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit one Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit one Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit one Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit one Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit one Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit one Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit one Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit one Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit one Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit one Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit one Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit one Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit one Debtor name); see Instructions if name does not fit one Debtor name); see Instructions if name does not fit one Debtor name); see Instructions if name does not fit one Debtor name); see Instructions if name does not fit one Debtor name); see Instructions if name does not fit one Debtor name); see Instructions if name does not fit one Debtor name); see Instructions if name does not fit one Debtor name); see Instructions if name does not fit one Debtor name); see Instructions if name does not fit one Debtor name); see Instructions if name does not fit one Debtor name); see Instructions if name does not fit one Debtor name); see Instructions if name does not fit one Debtor name); see Instructions if name does not fit one Debtor name); see Instructions if name does not fit one Debtor name); see Instructions if name does not fit one Debtor na	
one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name); do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit and Trust Company, an Illinois corporation, not personally but solely as Trustee under Trust Agree 9/21/2007, and known as Trust Number 80 02349439  13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):  Debtor Name and Address:  Chicago Title Land Trust Company, an Illinois corporation, not personally but solely as Trustee under Trust Agreement dated 9/21/2 Trust Number 8002349439 - c/o IDM Services Corp. 2400 W. Madiso 1, Unit 1A, Chicago, IL 60612	CE USE ONLY
Chicago Title Land Trust Company, an Illinois corporation, not personally but solely as Trustee under Trust Agree 9/21/2007, and known as Trust Number 80 0/2349439  14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):  Debtor Name and Address:  Chicago Title Land Trust Company, an Illinois corporation, not personally but solely as Trustee under Trust Agreement dated 9/21/2  Trust Number 8002349439 - c/o IDM Services Corp. 2400 W. Madiso 1, Unit 1A, Chicago, IL 60612	on item 13): Provide only
13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):  Debtor Name and Address:  Chicago Title Land Trust Company, an Illinois corporation, not personally but solely as Trustee under Trust Agreement dated 9/21/2  Trust Number 8002349439 - c/o IDM Services Corp. 2400 W. Madiso 1, Unit 1A, Chicago, IL 60612	ement dated
Debtor Name and Address: Chicago Title Land Trust Company, an Illinois corporation, not personally but solely as Trustee under Trust Agreement dated 9/21/2 Trust Number 8002349439 - c/o IDM Services Corp. 2400 W. Madiso i, Unit 1A, Chicago, IL 60612	(S) SUFFIX
Debtor Name and Address: Chicago Title Land Trust Company, an Illinois corporation, not personally but solely as Trustee under Trust Agreement dated 9/21/2 Trust Number 8002349439 - c/o IDM Services Corp. 2400 W. Madiso i, Unit 1A, Chicago, IL 60612	
Chicago Title Land Trust Company, an Illinois corporation, not personally but solely as Trustee under Trust Agreement dated 9/21/2 Trust Number 8002349439 - c/o IDM Services Corp. 2400 W. Madisc i, Unit 1A, Chicago, IL 60612	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:  17. Description of real estate:	
Covers timber to be cut Covers as-extracted collateral is filled as a fixture filling.  16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):  Parcel ID:  11-29-105-018-0000, 11-29-105-	017-0000

1926742063 Page: 3 of 3

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

### **EXHIBIT A** DESCRIPTION OF THE LAND

(Broadmoor Apartments)

STREET ADDRESS: 7600 N. BOSWORTH

CITY: CHICAGO

COUNTY: COOK

TAX NUMBER: 11-29-1(5-017-0000 AND 11-29-105-018-0000

#### LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

LOTS 34 THROUGH 37 IN GERMANJA ADDITION TO EVANSTON, A SUBDIVISION OF BLOCKS 2 AND 3 OF DREYER'S LAKE SHORE ADDITION TO SOUTH EVANSTON AND THAT PART OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 29, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 14 RAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK 4 RA

OHORY

CRAY

ORR

ORR

ORR

CRAY

ORR

C

FANNIE MAE MULTIFAMILY SECURITY INSTRUMENT -ILLINOIS (Broadmoor Apartments)

-----

Form 4014

06/09 Page A-1

© 1997-2009 Fannie Mae